
12/29/2015

Dixon vs Burl. Central played on 12/29/15  ( 57 - 55 )
Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Burl. Central        10 16 10 19
Dixon                    23 10 16 8

Player

Kyle LeBlanc

Isaiah Roby

Riley Mehrens

Beau Bailey

Nate Gascoigne

Kaylon Westmorland

Kandras Martin

David Whitecombe

Total for Game

Opponents

#

30

15

12

33

21

11

4

20

Min

28

32

31

19

32

9

3

3

158

154

*PTS

18

13

9

9

6

2

0

0

57

55

FGM

7

1

3

3

1

1

0

0

16

21

FGA

12

6

8

7

1

4

0

1

39

67

FG%

58.3

16.7

37.5

42.9

100.0

25.0

0.0

0.0

41.0

31.3

3PM

0

0

2

3

0

0

0

0

5

0

3PA

0

2

6

7

0

2

0

1

18

10

3P%

0.0

0.0

33.3

42.9

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

27.8

0.0

2PM

7

1

1

0

1

1

0

0

11

21

2PA

12

4

2

0

1

2

0

0

21

57

2P%

58.3

25.0

50.0

0.0

100.0

50.0

0.0

0.0

52.4

36.8

FTM

4

11

1

0

4

0

0

0

20

13

FTA

8

16

2

0

4

1

0

0

31

17

FT%

50.0

68.8

50.0

0.0

100.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

64.5

76.5

OReb

2

3

3

0

3

0

0

0

11

14

DReb

2

20

1

1

3

1

0

0

28

21

Player

Kyle LeBlanc

Isaiah Roby

Riley Mehrens

Beau Bailey

Nate Gascoigne

Kaylon Westmorland

Kandras Martin

David Whitecombe

Total for Game

Opponents

REB

4

23

4

1

6

1

0

0

39

35

Ast

2

4

4

2

0

0

0

0

12

6

TO

0

6

7

1

3

3

0

0

20

6

Blk

0

15

0

0

0

0

0

0

15

0

Stl

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

2

13

PF

2

3

5

0

0

2

0

0

12

23

[Min]-Min Played [PTS]-Total Points [FGM]-Field Goals Made [FGA]-Field Goal Attempts [FG%]-Field Goal percent [3PM]-3pt 
Made [3PA]-3pt Attempts [3P%]-3pt % [2PM]-2pt Made [2PA]-2 Pt Attempts [2P%]-2pt % [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw 

Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [OReb]-Off Rebounds [DReb]-Def Rebounds [REB]-Total Rebounds [Ast]-Assists [TO]-Total Turnovers [Blk]-Blocked 
Shots [Stl]-Steals [PF]-Personal Fouls 


