Dixon vs Burl. Central played on 12/29/15 (57 - 55) Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods		2nd	3rd	4th
Burl. Central	10	16	10	19
Dixon	23	10	16	8

Player	#	Min	*PTS	FGM	FGA	FG%	3PM	3PA	3P%	2PM	2PA	2P%	FTM	FTA	FT%	OReb	DReb
Kyle LeBlanc	30	28	18	7	12	58.3	0	0	0.0	7	12	58.3	4	8	50.0	2	2
Isaiah Roby	15	32	13	1	6	16.7	0	2	0.0	1	4	25.0	11	16	68.8	3	20
Riley Mehrens	12	31	9	3	8	37.5	2	6	33.3	1	2	50.0	1	2	50.0	3	1
Beau Bailey	33	19	9	3	7	42.9	3	7	42.9	0	0	0.0	0	0	0.0	0	1
Nate Gascoigne	21	32	6	1	1	100.0	0	0	0.0	1	1	100.0	4	4	100.0	3	3
Kaylon Westmorland	11	9	2	1	4	25.0	0	2	0.0	1	2	50.0	0	1	0.0	0	1
Kandras Martin	4	3	0	0	0	0.0	0	0	0.0	0	0	0.0	0	0	0.0	0	0
David Whitecombe	20	3	0	0	1	0.0	0	1	0.0	0	0	0.0	0	0	0.0	0	0
Total for Game		158	57	16	39	41.0	5	18	27.8	11	21	52.4	20	31	64.5	11	28
Opponents		154	55	21	67	31.3	0	10	0.0	21	57	36.8	13	17	76.5	14	21

Player	REB	Ast	ТО	Blk	Stl	PF
Kyle LeBlanc	4	2	0	0	1	2
Isaiah Roby	23	4	6	15	0	3
Riley Mehrens	4	4	7	0	0	5
Beau Bailey	1	2	1	0	0	0
Nate Gascoigne	6	0	3	0	1	0
Kaylon Westmorland	1	0	3	0	0	2
Kandras Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0
David Whitecombe	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total for Game	39	12	20	15	2	12
Opponents	35	6	6	0	13	23

[Min]-Min	Played [PTS]-Total Pol	ints [FGM]-Field Goals Made	[FGA]-Field Goal Attempts	[FG%]-Field Goal per	rcent [3PM]-3pt
Made	[3PA]-3pt Attempts	[3P%]-3pt % [2PM]-2pt Made [2PA]-	2 Pt Attempts [2P%]-2pt %	[FTM]-Free Throws N	Ade [FTA]-Free Throw
Attempts	[FT%]-Free Throw %	[OReb]-Off Rebounds [DReb]-Def Re	bounds [REB]-Total Rebounds	[Ast]-Assists [TO]	-Total Turnovers [Blk]-Blocked
		Shots [Stl]-S	teals [PF]-Personal Fouls		